For Immediate Release



BPAM INTRODUCES BONDSTREAM DISCOVERY, A GLIMPSE INTO THE MALAYSIAN FIXED INCOME MARKET

KUALA LUMPUR, 8 May 2023 – Bond Pricing Agency Malaysia Sdn Bhd (BPAM) has announced the release of BondStream Discovery, a preview version of its flagship client platform, BondStream Terminal.

BondStream Discovery is designed to introduce a glimpse of the features and functionalities of BondStream Terminal to a wider range of audience. With BondStream Discovery, individuals and small businesses can now familiarise and accustom themselves to the platform before subscribing to the actual BondStream Terminal.

"We are excited to offer BondStream Discovery to anyone who has an interest in the Malaysian Fixed Income Market. Unfortunately, the BondStream Terminal is only available to subscribers. As such, its capabilities are not easily available for assessment by potential users. With the launch of BondStream Discovery, it will make it relatively easy for individuals and interested parties to evaluate the functionalities and usefulness of BondStream Terminal to their needs," said Meor Amri Meor Ayob, Chief Executive Officer and Executive Director of BPAM.

BPAM's BondStream Terminal features a comprehensive range of market intelligence on the Malaysian fixed income market. The depth of information available through the platform is unparalleled, allowing users to make informed investment decisions in today's rapidly-changing market.

"BPAM continuously strives to make available transparent and verifiable data to all market participants. The release of BondStream Discovery signifies BPAM's commitment in levelling the playing field between the larger institutions, smaller institutions as well as the retail segment by extending fixed income data to all." added Meor Amri.

For more information on BondStream Discovery, please email us at enquiries@bpam.com.my.

Issued by the Partnerships, Retail Products and Media Department Bond Pricing Agency Malaysia Sdn Bhd [200401028895 (667403-U)] 17-8 & 19-8, The Boulevard, Mid Valley City Lingkaran Syed Putra 59200 Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

Phone: +603 2772 0888 Fax: +603 2772 0887

Website: https://www.bpam.com.my
E-mail: enquiries@bpam.com.my

About Bond Pricing Agency Malaysia (BPAM)

Established in 2004 under the name Bondweb Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Bond Pricing Agency Malaysia Sdn Bhd (BPAM) [200401028895 (667403-U)] is currently the only registered bond pricing agency accredited by the Securities Commission of Malaysia. BPAM is the market leader in delivering evaluated pricing and reference bond data, analytics and benchmarks services to the Malaysian Fixed Income market. BPAM currently serves over 130 local and international financial institutions and works with extensive strategic partners ranging from global information vendors, research houses, media organizations, academias and training providers. Visit us at https://www.bpam.com.my for more information.